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CZ-29191-ATR

BREEZ Polycarb Surface Brick Light

Breez 3W LED Opal Surface LED Brick/Guide Light Anthracite

Technical Data
Material

Colour

Bulb Type

Bulb Shape

IP Rating

Colour Temperature (k)
Max Wattage (W)
Lumen Output (Im)

Number of Bulbs

Dimensions
Product Depth (mm)
Product Width (mm)
Product Height (mm)
Product Weight (g)
Product Weight (kg)

Polycarbonate
Anthracite
Integral LED
LED

IP65

4000

5w

290

NA

27
209
85
220
0.22
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