























## **CZ-29191-ATR BREEZ Polycarb Surface Brick Light**

Breez 3W LED Opal Surface LED Brick/Guide Light Anthracite

## **Technical Data**

Material	Polycarbonate
Colour	Anthracite
Bulb Type	Integral LED
Bulb Shape	LED
IP Rating	IP65
Colour Temperature (k)	4000
Max Wattage (W)	5w
Lumen Output (Im)	290
Number of Bulbs	NA
Dimensions	
Product Depth (mm)	27
Product Width (mm)	209
Product Height (mm)	85
Product Weight (g)	220
Product Weight (kg)	0.22





